
RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

281 J1 Zandre Fritz Ruby North West 16.329 1 3

274 J1 Stefnie Tack Sherlock Freestate 16.912 2 3

270 J1 Carli Reynders Kitaar Freestate 17.075 3 3

269 J1 666032 Kayla 2 Heystek Dusty Boots Gauteng 17.306 4 3

279 J1 Katelyn Payne Maxismus Freestate 17.473 5 3

276 J1 Calvin Steenekamp Andries Mpumalanga 17.678 6 2

275 J1 Bianca Burger Luna Rose Gauteng 19.862 7 2

19 J1 Tarize Engelbrecht General Custer Limpopo 22.543 8 1

18 J1 Mire Esterhuyse MEC's Adalia Gauteng 23.107 9 1

273 J1 Maya Swart Winter Gauteng 23.265 10 1

265 J1 664692 Jade Van Strijp Klinker Cirriculum Mpumalanga 23.300 11 1

272 J1 Lizanne Muller Whiskey Freestate 24.102 12 1

277 J1 Micaella van Rooyen Mustang Sally Gauteng 25.167 13 1

278 J1 Tayla von Pannier Wings Al-Waheed Limpopo 25.674 14 1

266 J1 664305 HJ van Wyk Vivaldi Nazier Limpopo 26.420 15 1

271 J1 Melandrie Griesel Mea Northern Cape 26.756 16 1

267 J1 665716 Lelani Pretorius Jack Frost Gauteng 32.314 17 0

283 J1 Mardune de Witt Vida Vida Freestate 37.987 18 0

Fig 8 Flags Level J1 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

277 J1 Micaella van Rooyen Mustang Sally Gauteng 22.794 1 2

271 J1 Melandrie Griesel Mea Northern Cape 23.000 2 2

272 J1 Lizanne Muller Whiskey Freestate 23.286 3 2

278 J1 Tayla von Pannier Wings Al-Waheed Limpopo 24.015 4 2

19 J1 Tarize Engelbrecht General Custer Limpopo 24.054 5 2

270 J1 Carli Reynders Kitaar Freestate 24.348 6 2

274 J1 Stefnie Tack Sherlock Freestate 24.469 7 1

266 J1 664305 HJ van Wyk Vivaldi Nazier Limpopo 24.525 8 1

279 J1 Katelyn Payne Maxismus Freestate 24.652 9 1

18 J1 Mire Esterhuyse MEC's Adalia Gauteng 25.135 10 1

273 J1 Maya Swart Winter Gauteng 25.548 11 1

281 J1 Zandre Fritz Ruby North West 25.869 12 1

265 J1 664692 Jade Van Strijp Klinker Cirriculum Mpumalanga 25.909 13 1

267 J1 665716 Lelani Pretorius Jack Frost Gauteng 26.521 14 1

283 J1 Mardune de Witt Vida Vida Freestate 26.980 15 1

269 J1 666032 Kayla 2 Heystek Dusty Boots Gauteng 27.227 16 1

275 J1 Bianca Burger Luna Rose Gauteng 27.509 17 1

276 J1 Calvin Steenekamp Andries Mpumalanga 28.846 18 1

Barrel Race Level J1 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

274 J1 Stefnie Tack Sherlock Freestate 14.051 1 2

266 J1 664305 HJ van Wyk Vivaldi Nazier Limpopo 14.103 2 2

272 J1 Lizanne Muller Whiskey Freestate 14.298 3 1

19 J1 Tarize Engelbrecht General Custer Limpopo 14.384 4 1

281 J1 Zandre Fritz Ruby North West 14.490 5 1

279 J1 Katelyn Payne Maxismus Freestate 14.542 6 1

269 J1 666032 Kayla 2 Heystek Dusty Boots Gauteng 14.559 7 1

283 J1 Mardune de Witt Vida Vida Freestate 14.767 8 1

278 J1 Tayla von Pannier Wings Al-Waheed Limpopo 14.945 9 1

273 J1 Maya Swart Winter Gauteng 15.384 10 1

271 J1 Melandrie Griesel Mea Northern Cape 15.574 11 1

265 J1 664692 Jade Van Strijp Klinker Cirriculum Mpumalanga 15.615 12 1

270 J1 Carli Reynders Kitaar Freestate 15.670 13 1

276 J1 Calvin Steenekamp Andries Mpumalanga 16.607 14 0

18 J1 Mire Esterhuyse MEC's Adalia Gauteng 16.869 15 0

267 J1 665716 Lelani Pretorius Jack Frost Gauteng 17.258 16 0

277 J1 Micaella van Rooyen Mustang Sally Gauteng 18.277 17 0

275 J1 Bianca Burger Luna Rose Gauteng 21.326 18 0

Fig 8 Stake Level J1 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

281 J1 Zandre Fritz Ruby North West 12.711 1 3

274 J1 Stefnie Tack Sherlock Freestate 13.161 2 2

265 J1 664692 Jade Van Strijp Klinker Cirriculum Mpumalanga 13.192 3 2

279 J1 Katelyn Payne Maxismus Freestate 13.856 4 2

272 J1 Lizanne Muller Whiskey Freestate 14.590 5 2

270 J1 Carli Reynders Kitaar Freestate 15.188 6 1

267 J1 665716 Lelani Pretorius Jack Frost Gauteng 15.437 7 1

271 J1 Melandrie Griesel Mea Northern Cape 16.850 8 1

19 J1 Tarize Engelbrecht General Custer Limpopo 17.961 9 1

275 J1 Bianca Burger Luna Rose Gauteng 19.959 10 0

277 J1 Micaella van Rooyen Mustang Sally Gauteng 20.711 11 0

278 J1 Tayla von Pannier Wings Al-Waheed Limpopo 22.255 12 0

269 J1 666032 Kayla 2 Heystek Dusty Boots Gauteng 25.216 13 0

276 J1 Calvin Steenekamp Andries Mpumalanga 28.041 14 0

283 J1 Mardune de Witt Vida Vida Freestate 34.523 15 0

18 J1 Mire Esterhuyse MEC's Adalia Gauteng 37.544 16 0

266 J1 664305 HJ van Wyk Vivaldi Nazier Limpopo 40.831 17 0

273 J1 Maya Swart Winter Gauteng 66.302 18 0

Hurry Scurry Level J1 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

281 J1 Zandre Fritz Ruby North West 9.750 1 2

283 J1 Mardune de Witt Vida Vida Freestate 9.855 2 2

278 J1 Tayla von Pannier Wings Al-Waheed Limpopo 9.915 3 2

274 J1 Stefnie Tack Sherlock Freestate 10.535 4 1

271 J1 Melandrie Griesel Mea Northern Cape 10.816 5 1

279 J1 Katelyn Payne Maxismus Freestate 11.289 6 1

273 J1 Maya Swart Winter Gauteng 11.341 7 1

19 J1 Tarize Engelbrecht General Custer Limpopo 11.601 8 1

269 J1 666032 Kayla 2 Heystek Dusty Boots Gauteng 11.711 9 1

265 J1 664692 Jade Van Strijp Klinker Cirriculum Mpumalanga 12.098 10 1

276 J1 Calvin Steenekamp Andries Mpumalanga 12.126 11 1

267 J1 665716 Lelani Pretorius Jack Frost Gauteng 12.407 12 1

272 J1 Lizanne Muller Whiskey Freestate 12.616 13 1

18 J1 Mire Esterhuyse MEC's Adalia Gauteng 12.815 14 1

266 J1 664305 HJ van Wyk Vivaldi Nazier Limpopo 14.200 15 0

275 J1 Bianca Burger Luna Rose Gauteng 16.728 16 0

270 J1 Carli Reynders Kitaar Freestate 16.870 17 0

277 J1 Micaella van Rooyen Mustang Sally Gauteng 17.714 18 0

Keyhole Level J1 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

270 J1 Carli Reynders Kitaar Freestate 28.044 1 2

278 J1 Tayla von Pannier Wings Al-Waheed Limpopo 28.309 2 2

274 J1 Stefnie Tack Sherlock Freestate 28.475 3 2

18 J1 Mire Esterhuyse MEC's Adalia Gauteng 28.752 4 2

271 J1 Melandrie Griesel Mea Northern Cape 28.921 5 2

19 J1 Tarize Engelbrecht General Custer Limpopo 29.792 6 2

265 J1 664692 Jade Van Strijp Klinker Cirriculum Mpumalanga 29.916 7 2

281 J1 Zandre Fritz Ruby North West 30.134 8 1

272 J1 Lizanne Muller Whiskey Freestate 30.488 9 1

279 J1 Katelyn Payne Maxismus Freestate 30.661 10 1

267 J1 665716 Lelani Pretorius Jack Frost Gauteng 31.633 11 1

275 J1 Bianca Burger Luna Rose Gauteng 31.648 12 1

283 J1 Mardune de Witt Vida Vida Freestate 31.698 13 1

269 J1 666032 Kayla 2 Heystek Dusty Boots Gauteng 31.964 14 1

276 J1 Calvin Steenekamp Andries Mpumalanga 32.159 15 1

266 J1 664305 HJ van Wyk Vivaldi Nazier Limpopo 32.944 16 1

277 J1 Micaella van Rooyen Mustang Sally Gauteng 33.321 17 1

273 J1 Maya Swart Winter Gauteng 53.307 18 0

Poles II LevelJ1 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

281 J1 Zandre Fritz Ruby North West 13.401 1 2

265 J1 664692 Jade Van Strijp Klinker Cirriculum Mpumalanga 13.872 2 2

272 J1 Lizanne Muller Whiskey Freestate 14.465 3 2

269 J1 666032 Kayla 2 Heystek Dusty Boots Gauteng 14.488 4 2

266 J1 664305 HJ van Wyk Vivaldi Nazier Limpopo 14.550 5 2

270 J1 Carli Reynders Kitaar Freestate 14.761 6 2

18 J1 Mire Esterhuyse MEC's Adalia Gauteng 15.128 7 1

278 J1 Tayla von Pannier Wings Al-Waheed Limpopo 15.509 8 1

283 J1 Mardune de Witt Vida Vida Freestate 15.575 9 1

279 J1 Katelyn Payne Maxismus Freestate 15.886 10 1

267 J1 665716 Lelani Pretorius Jack Frost Gauteng 16.019 11 1

19 J1 Tarize Engelbrecht General Custer Limpopo 16.283 12 1

274 J1 Stefnie Tack Sherlock Freestate 16.408 13 1

271 J1 Melandrie Griesel Mea Northern Cape 16.754 14 1

277 J1 Micaella van Rooyen Mustang Sally Gauteng 17.214 15 0

275 J1 Bianca Burger Luna Rose Gauteng 17.626 16 0

273 J1 Maya Swart Winter Gauteng 17.828 17 0

276 J1 Calvin Steenekamp Andries Mpumalanga 19.949 18 0

Poles I Level J1 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

281 J1 Zandre Fritz Ruby North West 24.872 1 2

274 J1 Stefnie Tack Sherlock Freestate 24.895 2 2

266 J1 664305 HJ van Wyk Vivaldi Nazier Limpopo 25.063 3 2

272 J1 Lizanne Muller Whiskey Freestate 25.097 4 2

278 J1 Tayla von Pannier Wings Al-Waheed Limpopo 26.020 5 1

277 J1 Micaella van Rooyen Mustang Sally Gauteng 26.399 6 1

270 J1 Carli Reynders Kitaar Freestate 26.496 7 1

271 J1 Melandrie Griesel Mea Northern Cape 26.977 8 1

265 J1 664692 Jade Van Strijp Klinker Cirriculum Mpumalanga 27.090 9 1

19 J1 Tarize Engelbrecht General Custer Limpopo 27.308 10 1

283 J1 Mardune de Witt Vida Vida Freestate 27.456 11 1

279 J1 Katelyn Payne Maxismus Freestate 27.730 12 1

269 J1 666032 Kayla 2 Heystek Dusty Boots Gauteng 28.886 13 1

267 J1 665716 Lelani Pretorius Jack Frost Gauteng 29.140 14 1

18 J1 Mire Esterhuyse MEC's Adalia Gauteng 29.949 15 0

275 J1 Bianca Burger Luna Rose Gauteng 33.275 16 0

273 J1 Maya Swart Winter Gauteng 34.546 17 0

276 J1 Calvin Steenekamp Andries Mpumalanga 45.960 18 0

Quadrangle Level J1 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

273 J1 Maya Swart Winter Gauteng 10.736 1 3

277 J1 Micaella van Rooyen Mustang Sally Gauteng 10.777 2 3

272 J1 Lizanne Muller Whiskey Freestate 11.033 3 3

266 J1 664305 HJ van Wyk Vivaldi Nazier Limpopo 11.399 4 3

267 J1 665716 Lelani Pretorius Jack Frost Gauteng 11.469 5 2

271 J1 Melandrie Griesel Mea Northern Cape 11.532 6 2

274 J1 Stefnie Tack Sherlock Freestate 11.723 7 2

278 J1 Tayla von Pannier Wings Al-Waheed Limpopo 11.724 8 2

270 J1 Carli Reynders Kitaar Freestate 12.145 9 2

276 J1 Calvin Steenekamp Andries Mpumalanga 12.167 10 2

269 J1 666032 Kayla 2 Heystek Dusty Boots Gauteng 12.208 11 2

281 J1 Zandre Fritz Ruby North West 12.378 12 1

19 J1 Tarize Engelbrecht General Custer Limpopo 12.459 13 1

265 J1 664692 Jade Van Strijp Klinker Cirriculum Mpumalanga 12.743 14 1

279 J1 Katelyn Payne Maxismus Freestate 12.947 15 1

283 J1 Mardune de Witt Vida Vida Freestate 13.422 16 1

18 J1 Mire Esterhuyse MEC's Adalia Gauteng 13.482 17 1

275 J1 Bianca Burger Luna Rose Gauteng 13.928 18 1

Single Stake Race Level J1 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

277 J1 Micaella van Rooyen Mustang Sally Gauteng 11.977 1 2

278 J1 Tayla von Pannier Wings Al-Waheed Limpopo 12.399 2 2

271 J1 Melandrie Griesel Mea Northern Cape 12.454 3 2

272 J1 Lizanne Muller Whiskey Freestate 12.688 4 2

281 J1 Zandre Fritz Ruby North West 12.875 5 1

19 J1 Tarize Engelbrecht General Custer Limpopo 13.063 6 1

279 J1 Katelyn Payne Maxismus Freestate 13.141 7 1

267 J1 665716 Lelani Pretorius Jack Frost Gauteng 13.256 8 1

270 J1 Carli Reynders Kitaar Freestate 13.372 9 1

274 J1 Stefnie Tack Sherlock Freestate 13.403 10 1

18 J1 Mire Esterhuyse MEC's Adalia Gauteng 13.495 11 1

273 J1 Maya Swart Winter Gauteng 13.509 12 1

283 J1 Mardune de Witt Vida Vida Freestate 13.644 13 1

265 J1 664692 Jade Van Strijp Klinker Cirriculum Mpumalanga 13.722 14 1

275 J1 Bianca Burger Luna Rose Gauteng 14.295 15 1

269 J1 666032 Kayla 2 Heystek Dusty Boots Gauteng 14.662 16 1

276 J1 Calvin Steenekamp Andries Mpumalanga 14.872 17 1

266 J1 664305 HJ van Wyk Vivaldi Nazier Limpopo 15.290 18 1

Speed Barrels Level J1 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

281 J1 Zandre Fritz Ruby North West 1 963 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

274 J1 Stefnie Tack Sherlock Freestate 2 959 1 3 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0

272 J1 Lizanne Muller Whiskey Freestate 3 951 0 0 4 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

278 J1 Tayla von Pannier Wings Al-Waheed Limpopo 4 943 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0

270 J1 Carli Reynders Kitaar Freestate 5 933 1 0 1 0 0 3 1 0 2 0 0

271 J1 Melandrie Griesel Mea Northern Cape 6 932 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 0

19 J1 Tarize Engelbrecht General Custer Limpopo 7 929 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 1 1 0

279 J1 Katelyn Payne Maxismus Freestate 8 926 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 1 2 0

265 J1 664692 Jade Van Strijp Klinker Cirriculum Mpumalanga 9 915 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0

277 J1 Micaella van Rooyen Mustang Sally Gauteng 10 909 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

266 J1 664305 HJ van Wyk Vivaldi Nazier Limpopo 11 907 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

269 J1 666032 Kayla 2 Heystek Dusty Boots Gauteng 12 903 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

267 J1 665716 Lelani Pretorius Jack Frost Gauteng 13 895 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0

18 J1 Mire Esterhuyse MEC's Adalia Gauteng 14 892 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0

283 J1 Mardune de Witt Vida Vida Freestate 15 890 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

273 J1 Maya Swart Winter Gauteng 16 889 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0

276 J1 Calvin Steenekamp Andries Mpumalanga 17 869 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

275 J1 Bianca Burger Luna Rose Gauteng 18 865 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

Nationals 2022 Day 1+2Overall Level J1
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